
THURLBY TRAFFIC RADAR RESULTS NORTHORPE LANE NORTHBOUND NOVEMBER 2023.
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Northorpe 
Lane 
Northbound

31.10.23 
to 
27.11.23 

680/652 08.00 to 
9.00

55/48 15.00 to 
16.00

58/51 20.0 54mph 
@15.15.00

5.94/ 
5.80%

32.86/     
32.84

Previous

Northorpe 
Lane 
Northbound 
Correction

02.11.22 
to 
29.11.22 

858/792 08.00 to 
9.00

98/75 16.00 to 
17.00

82/71 19.0 57mph 
@18.40.00

5.22/ 
5.65%

33.84/     
32.91

Northorpe 
Lane 
Northbound

01.11.22 
to 
28.11.22 

1672/1553 08.00 to 
9.00

196/151 16.00 to 
17.00

167/141 19.0 57mph 
@18.40.00

5.24/ 
5.67%

33.86/     
32.93

Northorpe 
Lane 
Northbound

02.11.21 
to 
23.11.21 

641/577 08.00 to 
9.00

64/50 16.00 to 
17.00

68/59 23.6 54mph 
@22.35.00

7.84/ 
7.86%

33.82/     
33.77

Northorpe 
Lane 
Northbound

10.01.20 
to 
24.01.20 

795/729 08.00 to 
9.00

57/49 17.00 to 
18.00

77/96 21.4 50mph 
@08.00.00

10.40/ 
10.24%

33.28/     
33.41



Northorpe 
Lane 
Northbound

02.01.19 
to 
08.01.19 

558/509 10.00 to 
11.00

41/43 17.00 to 
18.00

58/47 24.6 50mph 
@15.35.00

14.10/       
13.87%

33.60/    
33.56


